Project Summary: David Green Road Channel #1

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 01/12/18

Project improved 1,155 L.F. of drainage system. Removed blockage from flowline. Cleaned out 1,155 L.F. of channel.

2018-563 / David Green Channel #1

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RB / Remove blockage from flowline

2018-563 / David Green Road Channel #1 Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5

115
34.0
46.0
46.0

Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost Cost
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$350.80 $108.33 $52.67 $0.00
$1,066.50 $145.12 $36.64 $0.00
$1,428.19 $253.45 $89.31 $0.00
$1,428.19  $253.45 $89.31 $0.00

During

Indirect
Labor

$0.00

$165.83
$364.91
$530.74
$530.74

Total
Cost

$10.90
$677.63
$1,613.16
$2,301.68
$2,301.68

After

(No Picture Available)



Project: David
Green Road
& L o Channel #1
i Cleaned out 120 LF & 5 . ' : : £
of channel. e, v : “ O b R ) 7 . - Activity: Routine/
: ¥ o . s &S 2 [ 8 B Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
W/ |2018-563

‘ Township/SW Dist:
-ff| St. Helena Island/8

Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe

===m= Channel Pipe
Cleaned out 1,035 LF of channel. Removed

blockage from flowline. ‘ == Channel
Stream

—m=—w= Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe
Lateral
=m=m= | gteral Pipe

= River
=mmmm Road Pipe
Roadside

=—m=m= Roadside Pipe

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print:04/11/18

0 50100 200 : =
1inch =210 feet File:C:\project summaries map/David Green Road Channel #1_2018-563




