

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: David Green Road Channel #1

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 01/12/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,155 L.F. of drainage system. Removed blockage from flowline. Cleaned out 1,155 L.F. of channel.

2018-563 / David Green Channel #1	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
HAUL / Hauling	11.5	\$350.80	\$108.33	\$52.67	\$0.00	\$165.83	\$677.63
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	34.0	\$1,066.50	\$145.12	\$36.64	\$0.00	\$364.91	\$1,613.16
2018-563 / David Green Road Channel #1 Sub Total	46.0	\$1,428.19	\$253.45	\$89.31	\$0.00	\$530.74	\$2,301.68
Grand Total	46.0	\$1,428.19	\$253.45	\$89.31	\$0.00	\$530.74	\$2,301.68

Before During After





(No Picture Available)

